ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE

Organizator:  KrisMedia Krzysztof Skiera

Data: 2019-04-06
Miejsce: Stolno
Dystans: 21 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
SOLGA MATEUSZ
FLEJSZER tUKASZ
IGNASZAK MICHAL
WALICH MACIEJ

KOC MARCIN

BUKOWSKI MACIE)
DUDA MARCIN
CHOJNACKI MATEUSZ
GAWEL RAFAL
BOGUSLAWSKI KAROL
ANDRZEJEWSKI PIOTR
£ABINOWICZ SZYMON
CHOJECKI DARIUSZ
KSENIAK TOMASZ
PIELECH PIOTR
CIBOROWSKI SEBASTIAN
CHARUBIN SEAWOMIR
ZIOLKOWSKI JULIAN
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19 JARKIEWICZ MARCIN
20 SLIWINSKI HENRYK
21 KOSZAtKA ANDRZE])
22 DEUS GRZEGORZ
23 KABZA GRZEGORZ
24 KOSMALA MATEUSZ

25 WARCHOL LUKASZ
26 ZDANCEWICZ PAWEL
27 MADROSZYK DAWID

28 WROBEL ANTONI

29 KOSCIOWSKA AGNIESZKA
30 STEPIEN MAGDALENA
31 SAPIJASZKO tUKASZ

32 KARAS DOMINIKA

33 HACKERT MAREK

34 MENET KRYSTIAN

35 KWIATKOWSKI tUKASZ

36 SOSNOWSKI PAWEL
37 KASPROWICZ DANIEL
38 SZYSZKA HUBERT

39 SIERPOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
40 KARAS TOMASZ

41 ZOREMBA JAN

42 WOJCIK TOMASZ

Nr
267

33
280
34

31
25
219
210
26

243
257

213

227
49
36

229
234

281
290
42
51

272
48

225
251
245

268
230
277
264

52
50

Klub
AZS AWF KATOWICE
U.K.S. ZWOLEN-TEAM
PLICHWYSCIG.PL

TOLLA SPEED TEAM TORUN

ROLLA SPEED TEAM
UKS ZWOLEN TEAM
AZS AWF KATOWICE
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
4SKATING

TWISTER TROJMIASTO

TWISTER TROJMIASTO

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

SENASPORT PISZ
ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM
STOWARZYSZENIE

WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

SKATE2CITY

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE

BYDGOSZCZ
WSR POLSKATER

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

SKATE2CITY

SKATE2CITY

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

ROLLER CHOJNICE
SKATE2CITY

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE

BYDGOSZCZ

PLICHWYSCIG.PL

ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM/ SWW

MALTA
PLICHWYSCIG.PL

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

AZS AWF KATOWICERT
MAKALU TEAM

M-scowosé
TARNOWSKIE GORY
GOSTYNIN
WARSZAWA
PAMIATKOWO
TORUN
INOWROCLAW
TORUN
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
POZNAN
GDANSK
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
PISZ
PISZ
GDANSK

WARSZAWA
TORUN

NOWA WIES LEBORSKA
SZCZECINEK

NOWY TOMYSL
BYDGOSZCZ

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

SZEWCE

PEPOWO 83-330
GDANSK

GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

CHOJNICE

GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSK
BYDGOSZCZ

GDANSK
WAGROWIEC
SRODA WIELKOPOLSKA

POZNAN
WARSZAWA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
WOLOMIN

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50

M50
M60+
M30
M40
M50
M20

M30
M40
M30
M60+
K30
K30
M40
K30
M50
M40
M30

M30
M40
M40

M40
M30
M60+
M40

FORTOWE
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11
10
11

12
12

13

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M 18

M19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M23
M 24

M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
K1

K2

M 29

M 30
M 31
M 32

M 33
M 34
M 35

M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39

5.25km

00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:14
00:09:55
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:03
00:10:04
00:10:04
00:10:26
00:10:03
00:10:26
00:10:03
00:10:25

00:10:03
00:10:45
00:10:25
00:10:45
00:10:47
00:10:01

00:10:26
00:10:37
00:10:47
00:10:46
00:10:47
00:10:48
00:10:26
00:10:53
00:11:00
00:10:53
00:10:44

00:12:10
00:11:09
00:11:09

00:11:33
00:11:44
00:11:35
00:11:10

10.5km

00:18:49
00:18:49
00:19:08
00:19:08
00:19:08
00:19:09
00:19:09
00:20:22
00:20:30
00:20:29
00:20:29
00:20:30
00:20:30
00:20:48
00:20:32
00:20:48
00:20:32
00:20:59

00:20:54
00:21:32
00:21:32
00:21:33
00:21:33
00:20:49

00:21:32
00:21:40
00:21:47
00:21:55
00:21:56
00:21:56
00:21:54
00:22:19
00:22:20
00:22:19
00:21:56

00:23:27
00:22:41
00:22:51

00:23:06
00:23:27
00:23:19
00:23:19

15.75km

00:28:23
00:28:23
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:28:55
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:30:48
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:31:50
00:31:35
00:31:39
00:31:33
00:32:18

00:32:18
00:32:43
00:32:43
00:32:45
00:32:45
00:32:45

00:32:44
00:33:31
00:33:30
00:33:31
00:33:31
00:33:52
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:33:56
00:33:56
00:33:53

00:35:29
00:34:59
00:35:18

00:35:28
00:35:29
00:35:27
00:35:27

Netto
00:38:05.20
00:38:06.60
00:38:43.10
00:38:43.20
00:38:43.30
00:38:44.45
00:38:49.00
00:40:49.80
00:41:00.60
00:41:06.00
00:41:06.25
00:41:16.80
00:41:26.00
00:42:21.80
00:42:26.50
00:42:29.95
00:42:47.45
00:43:35.60

00:43:37.10
00:43:41.10
00:43:41.20
00:43:41.65
00:43:43.05
00:43:47.85

00:44:05.70
00:44:40.45
00:44:42.60
00:44:43.30
00:44:45.20
00:45:16.75
00:45:21.70
00:45:25.55
00:45:25.55
00:45:27.00
00:45:42.65

00:46:39.70
00:46:50.55
00:47:05.00

00:47:05.00
00:47:08.90
00:47:17.65
00:47:17.95

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:38:05.20
00:38:06.60
00:38:43.10
00:38:43.20
00:38:43.30
00:38:44.45
00:38:49.00
00:40:49.80
00:41:00.60
00:41:06.00
00:41:06.25
00:41:16.80
00:41:26.00
00:42:21.80
00:42:26.50
00:42:29.95
00:42:47.45
00:43:35.60

00:43:37.10
00:43:41.10
00:43:41.20
00:43:41.65
00:43:43.05
00:43:47.85

00:44:05.70
00:44:40.45
00:44:42.60
00:44:43.30
00:44:45.20
00:45:16.75
00:45:21.70
00:45:25.55
00:45:25.55
00:45:27.00
00:45:42.65

00:46:39.70
00:46:50.55
00:47:05.00

00:47:05.00
00:47:08.90
00:47:17.65
00:47:17.95

min/km

1:48
1:48
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:56
1:57
1:57
1:57
1:57
1:58
2:01
2:01
2:01
2:02
2:04

2:04
2:04
2:04
2:04
2:04
2:05

2:05
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:10

2:13
2:13
2:14

2:14
2:14
2:15
2:15

1/8

km/h
331
33.1
325
325
325
325
325
30.9
30.7
30.7
30.7
30.5
30.4
29.8
29.7
29.7
29.5
28.9

28.9
28.8
28.8
28.8
28.8
28.8

28.6
28.2
28.2
28.2
28.2
27.8
27.8
27.7
27.7
27.7
27.6

27
26.9
26.8

26.8
26.7
26.6
26.6



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Nazwisko i imie
WOZNICKI PAWEL
£ABINOWICZ PIOTR
BACZYK TADEUSZ
PARASZKA LUKASZ
SAPIJASZKO MARTA
PARTYKA NATALIA
DUBIAL RAFAL
WOJCIECHOWSKI MICHAL
MAJEWSKI PIOTR
URYZAJ KAROLINA
KRAJNIK JACEK
PRZYBYSLAWSKA PAULINA
KOZLOWSKA KAROLINA

GOLECKA BOZENA

NOREK MIt0SZ

FLIS KRZYSZTOF

SURMA BALBINA
KRZYZANOWSKI JAROSEAW
EBERTOWSKI MICHAL
KOSIEDOWSKI PATRYK

PRIEBE JACEK

LESNIEWICZ DANUTA
KONIC-KOSMALA KATARZYNA
BRYCHCY ARTUR

CHMAL DAMIAN

HILLER MARTA

KRYSTEK DARIUSZ
RADOMSKI RADOStAW
ABRAM BOGUMIL
STEFANIAK WOJCIECH
MACIEJEWSKI MARIAN
NOWICKI LESZEK
WIATROWSKI ROMAN WIATROWSKI
BOGUCKA BARBARA
CIBOROWSKA ANETA
ROGALSKI JAROSEAW
MASEOWSKI ALEKSANDER
CHABERSKI MICHAL

0SZCZYK GRZEGORZ
JUNKA MALGORZATA
WEODZIMIERZ LUBEK
KOSMALA JAN
PLOTKOWSKI ROMAN
POMORSKA NATALIA
BANIA ZYGMUNT
KOWALSKA MICHALINA
RUSAK BOGDAN

PATORA JERZY
KROKOSZYNSKA-KAMON MONIKA
STANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
LUKAWSKI DAMIAN
SZREDER MARIOLA

Nr
19
37

208
14
47
15

215

287
40

279

238
46

237

32

252

18
241
216
233

45
il
232
211
214

226
240
260
206
271

12
283
209

261
41
212

43
228
286
235
258
259

27

10
262
255
239
270
248
276

Klub
SPEEDSKATINGLDZ
TWISTER TROJMIASTO
ROSTARZEWO
MINIONS SPEED TEAM
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM
ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM

SKATE2CITY
SKATE2CITY

UKS ZWOLEN TEAM

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ

SKATE2CITY

AMATOR

AKADEMIA SPORTOWEGO
ROZWOJU NATALII CZERWONKI
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
MINIONSSPEEDTEAM

GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
AKADEMIA SPORTOWEGO
ROZWOQJU NATALII CZERWONKI

PLICH WYSCIG
GSL CZARNE PANTERY
TWISTER TROJMIASTO

SKATE2CIYY

SOFTRONIC SKATE TEAM
KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ

AMATOR

K.S.JASTRZEBIE BYDGOSZCZ
AMATOR

KURSANT
SPORT ZDROWIE KONDYCJA

SKATE2CITY
NIEZRZESZONA

TURBOGROSZKI.RUN

M-scowos¢
LUCIEN
GDANSK
ROSTARZEWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
LESZNO
RAKOWNIA
GRODZISK WLKP.
NOWY TOMYSL
BYDGOSZCZ
GNIEZNO
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

NOWY TOMYSL
ROTMANKA
BYDGOSZCZ
PRZASNYSZ
ZARNOWIEC
LUBIN

GNIEZNO
WARSZAWA

POZNAN

GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
LUBIN

OSIELSKO
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
POZNAN
GIZYCKO

GDYNIA

LAWA
INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
RAKONIEWICE
PISZ

ZGIERZ

74-320 BARLINEK
BYSDOSZCZ

SOBOLE
BYDGOSZCZ
KROCZEWO
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
TORUN
PRZYSIEK
UNISEAW
SLUPSK

NOWY TOMYSL
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
KRAKOW
INOWROCLAW
REDA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M50
M40
M30
M30
K30
K30
M40
M40
M60+
K40
M50
K20
K40

K50

M50
M50
K20
M50
M30
M30

M50
K30
K20
M40
M40

K20
M30
M40
M60+
M60+
M60+
M50
M40
K40
K40
M50
M60+
M40

M60+
K40
M60+
M30
M40
K30
M60+
K20
M60+
M60+
K40
M40
M20
K40

Kat.

M. kat

7

14
13
14

10

11

15

16

12

17
18

17
19

o

13

20

14

21

10
18
22
11

12
13

23

K/M

M 40
M 41
M 42
M43
K4
K5
M 44
M 45
M 46
K6
M 47
K7
K8

K9

M 48
M 49
K10
M 50
M 51
M 52

M53
K11
K12
M 54
M55

K13
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
K14
K15
M 63
M 64
M 65

M 66
K16
M 67
M 68
M 69
K17
M 70
K18
M71
M 72
K19
M 73
M 74
K20

5.25km
00:11:34
00:10:47
00:11:35
00:11:54
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:11:35
00:12:26
00:12:06
00:12:07
00:12:07
00:11:35
00:12:21

00:12:19

00:12:19
00:12:42
00:12:29
00:12:10
00:12:49
00:12:48

00:12:26
00:12:43
00:12:43
00:12:42
00:12:49

00:13:03
00:12:43
00:12:30
00:12:48
00:12:48
00:13:29
00:14:35
00:13:54
00:13:54
00:15:14
00:14:33
00:13:42
00:14:30

00:13:55
00:14:30
00:14:28
00:14:28
00:14:58
00:15:26
00:15:38
00:16:03
00:15:13
00:15:02
00:16:51
00:14:47
00:16:18
00:17:05

10.5km
00:23:20
00:22:12
00:23:20
00:24:14
00:23:52
00:23:52
00:24:24
00:24:41
00:24:24
00:24:24
00:24:37
00:23:55
00:24:43

00:24:41

00:24:42
00:25:23
00:25:19
00:24:38
00:25:47
00:25:43

00:25:19
00:25:25
00:25:42
00:25:58
00:26:04

00:26:30
00:26:38
00:26:30
00:25:58
00:25:58
00:27:11
00:28:36
00:27:46
00:28:13
00:29:53
00:28:57
00:28:08
00:29:19

00:29:04
00:29:20
00:29:20
00:29:47
00:30:36
00:31:22
00:31:23
00:31:46
00:31:30
00:31:46
00:33:07
00:31:21
00:33:36
00:34:11

15.75km
00:35:28
00:35:11
00:35:27
00:36:43
00:36:33
00:36:33
00:37:07
00:37:07
00:36:45
00:36:45
00:37:07
00:36:43
00:37:26

00:37:23

00:37:23
00:38:26
00:38:27
00:38:04
00:38:52
00:39:14

00:39:04
00:39:03
00:39:15
00:39:27
00:39:42

00:40:36
00:40:37
00:40:36
00:40:08
00:40:08
00:41:09
00:42:37
00:42:33
00:42:54
00:44:16
00:43:45
00:43:29
00:44:43

00:44:31
00:44:44
00:44:45
00:45:23
00:46:40
00:47:32
00:47:32
00:47:52
00:48:00
00:48:19
00:49:16
00:49:15
00:50:54
00:51:34

Netto
00:47:18.05
00:47:58.00
00:48:13.35
00:48:24.85
00:48:25.80
00:48:29.00
00:49:06.20
00:49:06.20
00:49:12.05
00:49:12.55
00:49:32.80
00:49:42.25
00:50:07.40

Brutto
00:47:18.05
00:47:58.00
00:48:13.35
00:48:24.85
00:48:25.80
00:48:29.00
00:49:06.20
00:49:06.20
00:49:12.05
00:49:12.55
00:49:32.80
00:49:42.25
00:50:07.40
00:50:07.90 00:50:07.90
00:50:08.20
00:51:02.05
00:51:25.85
00:51:25.90
00:51:45.25
00:52:35.60

00:50:08.20
00:51:02.05
00:51:25.85
00:51:25.90
00:51:45.25
00:52:35.60

00:52:38.65
00:52:41.80
00:52:59.75
00:52:59.90
00:53:23.90

00:52:38.65
00:52:41.80
00:52:59.75
00:52:59.90
00:53:23.90

00:54:18.80
00:54:19.10
00:54:19.20
00:54:36.95
00:54:38.05
00:55:49.65
00:56:54.70
00:57:14.00
00:57:49.20
00:58:22.45
00:58:26.60
00:59:04.15
00:59:29.60

00:54:18.80
00:54:19.10
00:54:19.20
00:54:36.95
00:54:38.05
00:55:49.65
00:56:54.70
00:57:14.00
00:57:49.20
00:58:22.45
00:58:26.60
00:59:04.15
00:59:29.60

00:59:32.00
00:59:56.50
00:59:57.45
01:00:26.00
01:02:19.75
01:03:10.60
01:03:35.60
01:04:03.90
01:04:44.40
01:04:48.70
01:06:00.50
01:07:20.00
01:09:06.10
01:09:15.35

00:59:32.00
00:59:56.50
00:59:57.45
01:00:26.00
01:02:19.75
01:03:10.60
01:03:35.60
01:04:03.90
01:04:44.40
01:04:48.70
01:06:00.50
01:07:20.00
01:09:06.10
01:09:15.35

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
2:15
2:17
2:17
2:18
2:18
2:18
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:23

2:23

2:23
2:25
2:26
2:26
2:27
2:30

2:30
2:30
2:31
2:31
2:32

2:35
2:35
2:35
2:36
2:36
2:39
2:42
2:43
2:45
2:46
2:46
2:48
2:49

2:50
2:51
2:51
2:52
2:58
3:00
3:01
3:03
3:04
3:05
3:08
3:12
3:17
3:17

2/8

km/h

26.6
26.3
26.1

26

26

26
25.7
25.7
25.6
25.6
25.4
25.4
25.1

25.1

251
24.7
24.5
24.5
24.3

24

23.9
23.9
23.8
23.8
23.6

23.2
23.2
23.2
231
23.1
22.6
22.1

22
21.8
21.6
21.6
21.3
21.2

21.2

21
20.8
20.2
19.9
19.8
19.7
195
19.4
19.1
18.7
18.2
18.2



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Nazwisko i imie
OLEJNICZAK ALINA
WOJTASZEK ROMAN
NOWACKI WOJCIECH
SZOSTAKOWSKI ADAM
NOWAKOWSKA ANGELIKA
£OTOCKA SYLWIA
MEIER MICHELLE
WILCZAK TERESA
SZOSTAKOWSKA MARIA
BRZOSKA ANDRZE|
SOBCZYNSKI BARTOSZ
STRZALKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
WESOLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
FILIPCZYK JOANNA
KRZYZANOWSKI ANNA

Nr

13
288
253
275
254
247
250
285
274
29
266
273
282
5
242

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, Kobiety

M-ce

0N U R WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Nazwisko i imie
KOSCIOWSKA AGNIESZKA
STEPIEN MAGDALENA
KARAS DOMINIKA
SAPIJASZKO MARTA
PARTYKA NATALIA
URYZAJ KAROLINA
PRZYBYSEAWSKA PAULINA
KOZLOWSKA KAROLINA

GOLECKA BOZENA

SURMA BALBINA
LESNIEWICZ DANUTA
KONIC-KOSMALA KATARZYNA
HILLER MARTA

BOGUCKA BARBARA
CIBOROWSKA ANETA

JUNKA MALGORZATA
POMORSKA NATALIA
KOWALSKA MICHALINA
KROKOSZYNSKA-KAMON MONIKA
SZREDER MARIOLA
OLEJNICZAK ALINA
NOWAKOWSKA ANGELIKA
LOTOCKA SYLWIA

MEIER MICHELLE

WILCZAK TERESA
SZOSTAKOWSKA MARIA
FILIPCZYK JOANNA
KRZYZANOWSKI ANNA

Nr

9

272

8

47

15
279
46
237

32

18
11
232
226
209

228
259

10
239
276

13
254
247
250
285
274

242

Klub

SKATE2CITY

OSTRODA RUNNERS

Klub

SKATE2CITY
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM
SKATE2CITY

UKS ZWOLEN TEAM

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ

MINIONSSPEEDTEAM

SKATE2CIYY
K.S.JASTRZEBIE BYDGOSZCZ

SPORT ZDROWIE KONDYCJA
NIEZRZESZONA

SKATE2CITY

OSTRODA RUNNERS

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
ZLOCIENIEC
CHOJNICE
PIASKOWO
SWIECIE
SWIECIE
SWIECIE
OPALENICA
CZLUCHOW
MROCZA
TCZEW
PLONSK
NEKLA
OSTRODA
PRZASNYSZ

M-scowos¢
GDANSK
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
NOWY TOMYSL
GNIEZNO
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
OSIELSKO
RAKONIEWICE
PISZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
UNISEAW
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
REDA
BYDGOSZCZ
SWIECIE
SWIECIE
SWIECIE
OPALENICA
CZEUCHOW
OSTRODA
PRZASNYSZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K30
M60+
M50
M50
K30
K40
K20
K60+
K20
M60+
M30
M50
M40
K40
K50

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K40
K20
K40

K50

K20
K30
K20
K20
K40
K40
K40
K30
K20
K40
K40
K30
K30
K40
K20
K60+
K20
K40

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

NP HEUODWNR

-
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K/M

K21
M 75
M 76
M 77
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
M 78
M 79
M 80
M8l
K27
K28

K/M

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8

K9

K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28

5.25km
00:17:55
00:16:11
00:17:56
00:17:37
00:19:30
00:19:31
00:19:34
00:20:11
00:19:14
00:18:24
00:14:29
00:13:54
00:11:41
00:19:37
00:24:22

5.25km
00:10:47
00:10:48
00:10:53
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:12:07
00:11:35
00:12:21

00:12:19

00:12:29
00:12:43
00:12:43
00:13:03
00:13:54
00:15:14
00:14:30
00:15:26
00:16:03
00:16:51
00:17:05
00:17:55
00:19:30
00:19:31
00:19:34
00:20:11
00:19:14
00:19:37
00:24:22

10.5km
00:35:24
00:33:46
00:35:11
00:35:57
00:38:50
00:38:55
00:38:53
00:40:03
00:38:42
00:37:50
00:28:38
00:27:46
00:25:53

10.5km
00:21:56
00:21:56
00:22:19
00:23:52
00:23:52
00:24:24
00:23:55
00:24:43

00:24:41

00:25:19
00:25:25
00:25:42
00:26:30
00:28:13
00:29:53
00:29:20
00:31:22
00:31:46
00:33:07
00:34:11
00:35:24
00:38:50
00:38:55
00:38:53
00:40:03
00:38:42

15.75km
00:53:38
00:52:38
00:53:20
00:56:34
00:59:05
00:59:10
00:59:10
01:00:04
01:00:28
01:00:15
00:43:08
00:56:16

15.75km
00:33:31
00:33:52
00:33:56
00:36:33
00:36:33
00:36:45
00:36:43
00:37:26

00:37:23

00:38:27
00:39:03
00:39:15
00:40:36
00:42:54
00:44:16
00:44:44
00:47:32
00:47:52
00:49:16
00:51:34
00:53:38
00:59:05
00:59:10
00:59:10
01:00:04
01:00:28

Netto
01:10:55.85
01:12:34.60
01:13:56.00
01:17:50.80
01:19:11.70
01:19:21.50
01:19:21.85
01:19:47.15
01:23:20.30
01:30:17.80

Netto
00:44:45.20
00:45:16.75
00:45:25.55
00:48:25.80
00:48:29.00
00:49:12.55
00:49:42.25
00:50:07.40

00:50:07.90

00:51:25.85
00:52:41.80
00:52:59.75
00:54:18.80
00:57:49.20
00:58:22.45
00:59:56.50
01:03:10.60
01:04:03.90
01:06:00.50
01:09:15.35
01:10:55.85
01:19:11.70
01:19:21.50
01:19:21.85
01:19:47.15
01:23:20.30

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:10:55.85
01:12:34.60
01:13:56.00
01:17:50.80
01:19:11.70
01:19:21.50
01:19:21.85
01:19:47.15
01:23:20.30
01:30:17.80

Brutto
00:44:45.20
00:45:16.75
00:45:25.55
00:48:25.80
00:48:29.00
00:49:12.55
00:49:42.25
00:50:07.40

00:50:07.90

00:51:25.85
00:52:41.80
00:52:59.75
00:54:18.80
00:57:49.20
00:58:22.45
00:59:56.50
01:03:10.60
01:04:03.90
01:06:00.50
01:09:15.35
01:10:55.85
01:19:11.70
01:19:21.50
01:19:21.85
01:19:47.15
01:23:20.30

min/km
3:22
3:27
3:31
3:42
3:46
3:46
3:46
3:47
3:58
4:17
2:44
3:34
2:27
3:44
4:38

min/km
2:07
2:09
2:09
2:18
2:18
2:20
2:22
2:23

2:23

2:26
2:30
2:31
2:35
2:45
2:46
2:51
3:00
3:03
3:08
3:17
3:22
3:46
3:46
3:46
3:47
3:58
3:44
4:38

3/8

km/h

17.8
17.4

17
16.2
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.8
15.1

14
21.9
16.8
24.3
16.1
12.9

km/h

28.2
27.8
27.7

26

26
25.6
25.4
25.1

25.1

24.5
23.9
23.8
23.2
21.8
21.6

21
19.9
19.7
19.1
18.2
17.8
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.8
151
16.1
12.9



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, Mezczyzni

M-ce
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19
20
21

23
24

25
26

28
29
30
31

33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Nazwisko i imie

SOLGA MATEUSZ
FLEJSZER tUKASZ
IGNASZAK MICHAL
WALICH MACIEJ

KOC MARCIN
BUKOWSKI MACIEJ
DUDA MARCIN
CHOJNACKI MATEUSZ
GAWEL RAFAL
BOGUStAWSKI KAROL
ANDRZEJEWSKI PIOTR
tABINOWICZ SZYMON
CHOJECKI DARIUSZ
KSENIAK TOMASZ
PIELECH PIOTR
CIBOROWSKI SEBASTIAN
CHARUBIN StAWOMIR
ZIOLKOWSKI JULIAN

JARKIEWICZ MARCIN
SLIWINSKI HENRYK
KOSZAtKA ANDRZEJ
DEUS GRZEGORZ
KABZA GRZEGORZ
KOSMALA MATEUSZ

WARCHOL £UKASZ
ZDANCEWICZ PAWEL
MADROSZYK DAWID
WROBEL ANTONI
SAPIJASZKO LUKASZ
HACKERT MAREK
MENET KRYSTIAN
KWIATKOWSKI £tUKASZ

SOSNOWSKI PAWEL
KASPROWICZ DANIEL
SZYSZKA HUBERT

SIERPOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
KARAS TOMASZ

ZOREMBA JAN

WOJCIK TOMASZ
WOZNICKI PAWEL
LABINOWICZ PIOTR
BACZYK TADEUSZ
PARASZKA LUKASZ

DUBIAL RAFAL
WOJCIECHOWSKI MICHAL
MAJEWSKI PIOTR

KRAJNIK JACEK

NOREK MILOSZ

FLIS KRZYSZTOF
KRZYZANOWSKI JAROSEAW
EBERTOWSKI MICHAL
KOSIEDOWSKI PATRYK

Nr

267
6
33
280
34
1
31
25
219
210
26
38

243
257

213

227
49
36

229
234

281
290
42
51
48
225
251
245

268
230
277

264

52
50
19
37
208
14
215
287
40
238
252
218

Klub
AZS AWF KATOWICE
U.K.S. ZWOLEN-TEAM
PLICHWYSCIG.PL

TOLLA SPEED TEAM TORUN

ROLLA SPEED TEAM
UKS ZWOLEN TEAM
AZS AWF KATOWICE
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
4SKATING

TWISTER TROJMIASTO

TWISTER TROJMIASTO

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

SENASPORT PISZ
ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM
STOWARZYSZENIE

WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

SKATE2CITY

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE

BYDGOSZCZ
WSR POLSKATER

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

SKATE2CITY

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

ROLLER CHOJNICE
SKATE2CITY

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE

BYDGOSZCZ

PLICHWYSCIG.PL

ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM/ SWW

MALTA
PLICHWYSCIG.PL

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

AZS AWF KATOWICERT
MAKALU TEAM
SPEEDSKATINGLDZ
TWISTER TROJMIASTO
ROSTARZEWO

MINIONS SPEED TEAM
ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM

SKATE2CITY
SKATE2CITY

AMATOR

AKADEMIA SPORTOWEGO

ROZWOJU NATALII CZERWONKI

M-scowos¢
TARNOWSKIE GORY
GOSTYNIN
WARSZAWA
PAMIATKOWO
TORUN
INOWROCLAW
TORUN
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
POZNAN
GDANSK
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
PISZ
PISZ
GDANSK

WARSZAWA

TORUN

NOWA WIES LEBORSKA
SZCZECINEK

NOWY TOMYSL
BYDGOSZCZ

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

SZEWCE

PEPOWO 83-330
WARSZAWA

CHOJNICE

GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSK
BYDGOSZCZ

GDANSK
WAGROWIEC
SRODA WIELKOPOLSKA

POZNAN
WARSZAWA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
WOLOMIN
LUCIEN

GDANSK
ROSTARZEWO
WARSZAWA
LESZNO
RAKOWNIA
GRODZISK WLKP.
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWY TOMYSL
ROTMANKA
PRZASNYSZ
ZARNOWIEC
LUBIN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50

M50
M60+
M30
M40
M50
M20

M30
M40
M30
M60+
M40
M50
M40
M30

M30
M40
M40

M40
M30
M60+
M40
M50
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M60+
M50
M50
M50
M50
M30
M30

Kat.

M. kat

WNURARWRFANWNROOOUFEAWRNR
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11
10
11

12
12

13

14
13
14
15
16

©

10
11
15
16

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M 18

M 19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M23
M 24

M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32

M 33
M 34
M 35

M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M4l
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51
M 52

5.25km
00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:14
00:09:55
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:03
00:10:04
00:10:04
00:10:26
00:10:03
00:10:26
00:10:03
00:10:25

00:10:03
00:10:45
00:10:25
00:10:45
00:10:47
00:10:01

00:10:26
00:10:37
00:10:47
00:10:46
00:10:26
00:11:00
00:10:53
00:10:44

00:12:10
00:11:09
00:11:09

00:11:33
00:11:44
00:11:35
00:11:10
00:11:34
00:10:47
00:11:35
00:11:54
00:11:35
00:12:26
00:12:06
00:12:07
00:12:19
00:12:42
00:12:10
00:12:49
00:12:48

10.5km
00:18:49
00:18:49
00:19:08
00:19:08
00:19:08
00:19:09
00:19:09
00:20:22
00:20:30
00:20:29
00:20:29
00:20:30
00:20:30
00:20:48
00:20:32
00:20:48
00:20:32
00:20:59

00:20:54
00:21:32
00:21:32
00:21:33
00:21:33
00:20:49

00:21:32
00:21:40
00:21:47
00:21:55
00:21:54
00:22:20
00:22:19
00:21:56

00:23:27
00:22:41
00:22:51

00:23:06
00:23:27
00:23:19
00:23:19
00:23:20
00:22:12
00:23:20
00:24:14
00:24:24
00:24:41
00:24:24
00:24:37
00:24:42
00:25:23
00:24:38
00:25:47
00:25:43

15.75km
00:28:23
00:28:23
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:28:55
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:30:48
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:31:50
00:31:35
00:31:39
00:31:33
00:32:18

00:32:18
00:32:43
00:32:43
00:32:45
00:32:45
00:32:45

00:32:44
00:33:31
00:33:30
00:33:31
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:33:56
00:33:53

00:35:29
00:34:59
00:35:18

00:35:28
00:35:29
00:35:27
00:35:27
00:35:28
00:35:11
00:35:27
00:36:43
00:37:07
00:37:07
00:36:45
00:37:07
00:37:23
00:38:26
00:38:04
00:38:52
00:39:14

Netto
00:38:05.20
00:38:06.60
00:38:43.10
00:38:43.20
00:38:43.30
00:38:44.45
00:38:49.00
00:40:49.80
00:41:00.60
00:41:06.00
00:41:06.25
00:41:16.80
00:41:26.00
00:42:21.80
00:42:26.50
00:42:29.95
00:42:47.45
00:43:35.60

00:43:37.10
00:43:41.10
00:43:41.20
00:43:41.65
00:43:43.05
00:43:47.85

00:44:05.70
00:44:40.45
00:44:42.60
00:44:43.30
00:45:21.70
00:45:25.55
00:45:27.00
00:45:42.65

00:46:39.70
00:46:50.55
00:47:05.00

00:47:05.00
00:47:08.90
00:47:17.65
00:47:17.95
00:47:18.05
00:47:58.00
00:48:13.35
00:48:24.85
00:49:06.20
00:49:06.20
00:49:12.05
00:49:32.80
00:50:08.20
00:51:02.05
00:51:25.90
00:51:45.25
00:52:35.60

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:38:05.20
00:38:06.60
00:38:43.10
00:38:43.20
00:38:43.30
00:38:44.45
00:38:49.00
00:40:49.80
00:41:00.60
00:41:06.00
00:41:06.25
00:41:16.80
00:41:26.00
00:42:21.80
00:42:26.50
00:42:29.95
00:42:47.45
00:43:35.60

00:43:37.10
00:43:41.10
00:43:41.20
00:43:41.65
00:43:43.05
00:43:47.85

00:44:05.70
00:44:40.45
00:44:42.60
00:44:43.30
00:45:21.70
00:45:25.55
00:45:27.00
00:45:42.65

00:46:39.70
00:46:50.55
00:47:05.00

00:47:05.00
00:47:08.90
00:47:17.65
00:47:17.95
00:47:18.05
00:47:58.00
00:48:13.35
00:48:24.85
00:49:06.20
00:49:06.20
00:49:12.05
00:49:32.80
00:50:08.20
00:51:02.05
00:51:25.90
00:51:45.25
00:52:35.60

min/km
1:48
1:48
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:56
1:57
1:57
1:57
1:57
1:58
2:01
2:01
2:01
2:02
2:04

2:04
2:04
2:04
2:04
2:04
2:05

2:05
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:10

2:13
2:13
2:14

2:14
2:14
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:17
2:17
2:18
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:21
2:23
2:25
2:26
2:27
2:30

4/8

km/h
33.1
33.1
325
32,5
325
325
325
30.9
30.7
30.7
30.7
30.5
30.4
29.8
29.7
29.7
29.5
28.9

28.9
28.8
28.8
28.8
28.8
28.8

28.6
28.2
28.2
28.2
27.8
27.7
27.7
27.6

27
26.9
26.8

26.8
26.7
26.6
26.6
26.6
26.3
26.1

26
25.7
25.7
25.6
25.4
25.1
24.7
245
24.3

24



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, Mezczyzni c.d.

M-ce
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, K20
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Nazwisko i imie

PRIEBE JACEK
BRYCHCY ARTUR
CHMAL DAMIAN

KRYSTEK DARIUSZ
RADOMSKI RADOStAW
ABRAM BOGUMIL
STEFANIAK WOJCIECH
MACIEJEWSKI MARIAN
NOWICKI LESZEK

WIATROWSKI ROMAN WIATROWSKI

ROGALSKI JAROSEtAW
MASEOWSKI ALEKSANDER
CHABERSKI MICHAL

0SZCZYK GRZEGORZ
WLODZIMIERZ LUBEK
KOSMALA JAN
PLOTKOWSKI ROMAN
BANIA ZYGMUNT

RUSAK BOGDAN

PATORA JERZY
STANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
LUKAWSKI DAMIAN
WOJTASZEK ROMAN
NOWACKI WOJCIECH
SZOSTAKOWSKI ADAM
BRZOSKA ANDRZE|
SOBCZYNSKI BARTOSZ
STRZALKOWSKI ANDRZE]
WESOLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

Nazwisko i imie

PRZYBYStAWSKA PAULINA
SURMA BALBINA

KONIC-KOSMALA KATARZYNA

HILLER MARTA
KOWALSKA MICHALINA
MEIER MICHELLE
SZOSTAKOWSKA MARIA

Nazwisko i imie

CHOJNACKI MATEUSZ
GAWEL RAFAL
BOGUSEAWSKI KAROL
LABINOWICZ SZYMON
KOSMALA MATEUSZ

tUKAWSKI DAMIAN

Nr
45
211
214

240
260
206
271

39

12
283
261

41
212

43
286
235
258

27
262
255
270
248
288
253
275

29
266
273
282

Nr

EN

6

18
232
226

250
274

25
219
210

38
234

248

Klub
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
AKADEMIA SPORTOWEGO

ROZWOJU NATALII CZERWONKI

PLICH WYSCIG
GSL CZARNE PANTERY
TWISTER TROJMIASTO

SOFTRONIC SKATE TEAM

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE

BYDGOSzZCZ
AMATOR
AMATOR

KURSANT

SKATE2CITY

TURBOGROSZKI.RUN

Klub
UKS ZWOLEN TEAM

SPORT ZDROWIE KONDYCJA

Klub
UKS ZWOLEN TEAM
AZS AWF KATOWICE
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
TWISTER TROJMIASTO

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE

BYDGOSZCZ
TURBOGROSZKI.RUN

M-scowos¢
GNIEZNO
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
LUBIN

GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
POZNAN

GIZYCKO

GDYNIA

[LAWA

INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ

ZGIERZ

74-320 BARLINEK
BYSDOSZCZ

SOBOLE
KROCZEWO
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
PRZYSIEK
SLUPSK
NOWY TOMYSL
KRAKOW
INOWROCLAW
ZLOCIENIEC
CHOJNICE
PIASKOWO
MROCZA
TCZEW
PLONSK
NEKLA

M-scowos¢
GNIEZNO
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
OSIELSKO
UNISEAW
SWIECIE
CZEUCHOW

M-scowos¢
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
POZNAN
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ

INOWROCEAW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M50
M40
M40

M30
M40
M60+
M60+
M60+
M50
M40
M50
M60+
M40

M60+
M60+
M30
M40
M60+
M60+
M60+
M40
M20
M60+
M50
M50
M60+
M30
M50
M40

K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

M20

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
12
17
18

17
19
5
6
7
13
20
14
8
21

10
18
22
11
12
13
23

14
15
16
15
19
17
24

M. kat

No U s WNR

M. kat

U s WN P

K/M 5.25km
M 53 00:12:26
M 54 00:12:42
M 55 00:12:49
M 56 00:12:43
M 57 00:12:30
M 58 00:12:48
M 59 00:12:48
M 60 00:13:29
M61 00:14:35
M 62 00:13:54
M 63 00:14:33
M 64 00:13:42
M 65 00:14:30
M 66 00:13:55
M 67 00:14:28
M 68 00:14:28
M 69 00:14:58
M 70 00:15:38
M71 00:15:13
M 72 00:15:02
M 73 00:14:47
M 74 00:16:18
M 75 00:16:11
M 76 00:17:56
M 77 00:17:37
M 78 00:18:24
M 79 00:14:29
M 80 00:13:54
M 81 00:11:41

K/M 5.25km
K7 00:11:35
K10 00:12:29
K12 00:12:43
K13 00:13:03
K18 00:16:03
K24 00:19:34
K26 00:19:14

K/M 5.25km
M8 00:09:55
M9 00:10:01
M 10 00:10:02
M 12 00:10:04
M 24 00:10:01
M 74 00:16:18

10.5km
00:25:19
00:25:58
00:26:04

00:26:38
00:26:30
00:25:58
00:25:58
00:27:11
00:28:36
00:27:46
00:28:57
00:28:08
00:29:19

00:29:04
00:29:20
00:29:47
00:30:36
00:31:23
00:31:30
00:31:46
00:31:21
00:33:36
00:33:46
00:35:11
00:35:57
00:37:50
00:28:38
00:27:46
00:25:53

10.5km
00:23:55
00:25:19
00:25:42
00:26:30
00:31:46
00:38:53
00:38:42

10.5km
00:20:22
00:20:30
00:20:29
00:20:30
00:20:49

00:33:36

15.75km
00:39:04
00:39:27
00:39:42

00:40:37
00:40:36
00:40:08
00:40:08
00:41:09
00:42:37
00:42:33
00:43:45
00:43:29
00:44:43

00:44:31
00:44:45
00:45:23
00:46:40
00:47:32
00:48:00
00:48:19
00:49:15
00:50:54
00:52:38
00:53:20
00:56:34
01:00:15
00:43:08
00:56:16

15.75km
00:36:43
00:38:27
00:39:15
00:40:36
00:47:52
00:59:10
01:00:28

15.75km
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:32:45

00:50:54

Netto
00:52:38.65
00:52:59.90
00:53:23.90

00:54:19.10
00:54:19.20
00:54:36.95
00:54:38.05
00:55:49.65
00:56:54.70
00:57:14.00
00:58:26.60
00:59:04.15
00:59:29.60

00:59:32.00
00:59:57.45
01:00:26.00
01:02:19.75
01:03:35.60
01:04:44.40
01:04:48.70
01:07:20.00
01:09:06.10
01:12:34.60
01:13:56.00
01:17:50.80
01:30:17.80

Netto
00:49:42.25
00:51:25.85
00:52:59.75
00:54:18.80
01:04:03.90
01:19:21.85
01:23:20.30

Netto
00:40:49.80
00:41:00.60
00:41:06.00
00:41:16.80
00:43:47.85

01:09:06.10

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:52:38.65
00:52:59.90
00:53:23.90

00:54:19.10
00:54:19.20
00:54:36.95
00:54:38.05
00:55:49.65
00:56:54.70
00:57:14.00
00:58:26.60
00:59:04.15
00:59:29.60

00:59:32.00
00:59:57.45
01:00:26.00
01:02:19.75
01:03:35.60
01:04:44.40
01:04:48.70
01:07:20.00
01:09:06.10
01:12:34.60
01:13:56.00
01:17:50.80
01:30:17.80

Brutto
00:49:42.25
00:51:25.85
00:52:59.75
00:54:18.80
01:04:03.90
01:19:21.85
01:23:20.30

Brutto
00:40:49.80
00:41:00.60
00:41:06.00
00:41:16.80
00:43:47.85

01:09:06.10

min/km
2:30
2:31
2:32

2:35
2:35
2:36
2:36
2:39
2:42
2:43
2:46
2:48
2:49

2:50
2:51
2:52
2:58
3:01
3:04
3:05
3:12
3:17
3:27
B
3:42
4:17
2:44
3:34
2:27

min/km
2:22
2:26
2:31
2:35
3:03
3:46
3:58

min/km
1:56
1:57
1:57
1:57
2:05

3:17

5/8

km/h
23.9
23.8
23.6

232
23.2
23.1
23.1
22.6
22.1

22
21.6
21.3
21.2

21.2

21
20.8
20.2
19.8
19.5
19.4
18.7
18.2
17.4

17
16.2

14
21.9
16.8
24.3

km/h
25.4
24.5
23.8
23.2
19.7
15.9
15.1

km/h
30.9
30.7
30.7
30.5
28.8

18.2



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, K30

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
KOSCIOWSKA AGNIESZKA
STEPIEN MAGDALENA

KARAS DOMINIKA
SAPIJASZKO MARTA

PARTYKA NATALIA
LESNIEWICZ DANUTA
POMORSKA NATALIA
OLEJNICZAK ALINA
NOWAKOWSKA ANGELIKA

© 0O ~NOoOU R~ WN

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, M30

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
SOLGA MATEUSZ
FLEJSZER £UKASZ
IGNASZAK MICHAL
WALICH MACIEJ
BUKOWSKI MACIE)
DUDA MARCIN
KOSZALKA ANDRZE)
WARCHOL £tUKASZ
MADROSZYK DAWID
KWIATKOWSKI LtUKASZ

O VWOW~NOoOU A~ WNKH

=

=
[

SOSNOWSKI PAWEL
KARAS TOMASZ
BACZYK TADEUSZ
PARASZKA £UKASZ
EBERTOWSKI MICHAL
KOSIEDOWSKI PATRYK

el
o uh WwWN

17 KRYSTEK DARIUSZ
18 KOSMALA JAN
19 SOBCZYNSKI BARTOSZ

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, K40

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
URYZA] KAROLINA

KOZtOWSKA KAROLINA

N =

BOGUCKA BARBARA
CIBOROWSKA ANETA

JUNKA MALGORZATA
KROKOSZYNSKA-KAMON MONIKA
SZREDER MARIOLA

£OTOCKA SYLWIA

FILIPCZYK JOANNA

© o~ U bW

272

47
15
11
259
13
254

281
42
245

268

208

14
216
233

235
266

Nr
279
237

Klub

SKATE2CITY

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM
MINIONSSPEEDTEAM

Klub
AZS AWF KATOWICE
U.K.S. ZWOLEN-TEAM
PLICHWYSCIG.PL

ROLLA SPEED TEAM

WSR POLSKATER

SKATE2CITY

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
ROSTARZEWO
MINIONS SPEED TEAM

AKADEMIA SPORTOWEGO
ROZWOQJU NATALII CZERWONKI

Klub
SKATE2CITY
KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ
SKATE2CIYY

K.S.JASTRZEBIE BYDGOSZCZ
NIEZRZESZONA

OSTRODA RUNNERS

M-scowos¢
GDANSK
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
SWIECIE

M-scowos¢
TARNOWSKIE GORY
GOSTYNIN
WARSZAWA
PAMIATKOWO
INOWROCLAW
TORUN
NOWA WIES LEBORSKA
WARSZAWA
SZEWCE
BYDGOSZCZ

GDANSK
WARSZAWA
ROSTARZEWO
WARSZAWA
ZARNOWIEC
LUBIN

GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
POZNAN
TCZEW

M-scowosé
NOWY TOMYSL
BYDGOSZCZ

RAKONIEWICE
PISZ

BYDGOSZCZ
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
REDA

SWIECIE

OSTRODA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30

K40
K40

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

©O~NOOU DR WNR

M. kat

©O~NOoO U D WN R

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19

M. kat

N

© o~ U AW

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K11
K17
K21
K22

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M6
M7
M21
M 25
M 27
M 32

M 33
M 37
M 42
M43
M 51
M 52

M 56
M 68
M 79

K/M
K6
K8

K14
K15
K16
K19
K20
K23
K27

5.25km
00:10:47
00:10:48
00:10:53
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:12:43
00:15:26
00:17:55
00:19:30

5.25km
00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:14
00:10:25
00:10:26
00:10:47
00:10:44

00:12:10
00:11:44
00:11:35
00:11:54
00:12:49
00:12:48

00:12:43
00:14:28
00:14:29

5.25km
00:12:07
00:12:21

00:13:54
00:15:14
00:14:30
00:16:51
00:17:05
00:19:31
00:19:37

10.5km
00:21:56
00:21:56
00:22:19
00:23:52
00:23:52
00:25:25
00:31:22
00:35:24
00:38:50

10.5km
00:18:49
00:18:49
00:19:08
00:19:08
00:19:09
00:19:09
00:21:32
00:21:32
00:21:47
00:21:56

00:23:27
00:23:27
00:23:20
00:24:14
00:25:47
00:25:43

00:26:38
00:29:47
00:28:38

10.5km
00:24:24
00:24:43

00:28:13
00:29:53
00:29:20
00:33:07
00:34:11
00:38:55

15.75km
00:33:31
00:33:52
00:33:56
00:36:33
00:36:33
00:39:03
00:47:32
00:53:38
00:59:05

15.75km
00:28:23
00:28:23
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:28:55
00:32:43
00:32:44
00:33:30
00:33:53

00:35:29
00:35:29
00:35:27
00:36:43
00:38:52
00:39:14

00:40:37
00:45:23
00:43:08

15.75km
00:36:45
00:37:26

00:42:54
00:44:16
00:44:44
00:49:16
00:51:34
00:59:10

Netto
00:44:45.20
00:45:16.75
00:45:25.55
00:48:25.80
00:48:29.00
00:52:41.80
01:03:10.60
01:10:55.85
01:19:11.70

Netto
00:38:05.20
00:38:06.60
00:38:43.10
00:38:43.20
00:38:44.45
00:38:49.00
00:43:41.20
00:44:05.70
00:44:42.60
00:45:42.65

00:46:39.70
00:47:08.90
00:48:13.35
00:48:24.85
00:51:45.25
00:52:35.60

00:54:19.10
01:00:26.00

Netto
00:49:12.55
00:50:07.40

00:57:49.20
00:58:22.45
00:59:56.50
01:06:00.50
01:09:15.35
01:19:21.50

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:44:45.20
00:45:16.75
00:45:25.55
00:48:25.80
00:48:29.00
00:52:41.80
01:03:10.60
01:10:55.85
01:19:11.70

Brutto
00:38:05.20
00:38:06.60
00:38:43.10
00:38:43.20
00:38:44.45
00:38:49.00
00:43:41.20
00:44:05.70
00:44:42.60
00:45:42.65

00:46:39.70
00:47:08.90
00:48:13.35
00:48:24.85
00:51:45.25
00:52:35.60

00:54:19.10
01:00:26.00

Brutto
00:49:12.55
00:50:07.40

00:57:49.20
00:58:22.45
00:59:56.50
01:06:00.50
01:09:15.35
01:19:21.50

min/km
2:07
2:09
2:09
2:18
2:18
2:30
3:00
3:22
3:46

min/km
1:48
1:48
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
2:04
2:05
2:07
2:10

2:13
2:14
2:17
2:18
2:27
2:30

2:35
2:52
2:44

min/km
2:20
2:23

2:45
2:46
2:51
3:08
3:17
3:46
3:44

6/8

km/h

28.2
27.8
27.7

26

26
23.9
19.9
17.8
15.9

km/h
33.1
33.1
325
8245
325
325
28.8
28.6
28.2
27.6

27
26.7
26.1

26
24.3

24

23.2
20.8
21.9

km/h
25.6
251

21.8
21.6

21
19.1
18.2
15.9
16.1



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, M40

M-ce

=
P O WLW®W-NOoOUA~WNKR

Jun

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, K50

M-ce
1

2

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, M50

M-ce

o N o U w

©

11
12
13
14
15

Nazwisko i imie
KOC MARCIN
ANDRZEJEWSKI PIOTR
KSENIAK TOMASZ
PIELECH PIOTR
CIBOROWSKI SEBASTIAN
DEUS GRZEGORZ
ZDANCEWICZ PAWEL
SAPIJASZKO tUKASZ
MENET KRYSTIAN
KASPROWICZ DANIEL
SZYSZKA HUBERT

SIERPOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
WOJCIK TOMASZ
LABINOWICZ PIOTR
DUBIAL RAFAL
WOJCIECHOWSKI MICHAL
BRYCHCY ARTUR

CHMAL DAMIAN

RADOMSKI RADOStAW
WIATROWSKI ROMAN WIATROWSKI
CHABERSKI MICHAL

PLOTKOWSKI ROMAN
STANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
WESOLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

Nazwisko i imie
GOLECKA BOZENA

KRZYZANOWSKI ANNA

Nazwisko i imie
CHOJECKI DARIUSZ
CHARUBIN StAWOMIR
ZIOLKOWSKI JULIAN

JARKIEWICZ MARCIN
KABZA GRZEGORZ
HACKERT MAREK
WOZNICKI PAWEL
KRAJNIK JACEK
NOREK MILOSZ

FLIS KRZYSZTOF
KRZYZANOWSKI JAROSEAW
PRIEBE JACEK
NOWICKI LESZEK
ROGALSKI JAROSEAW
NOWACKI WOJCIECH

34
26
243
257

30
290
48
251
230
277

264
50
37

215

287

211

214

260
283
212

258

270
282

Nr

w

2

242

Nr

213

227
229
225

19
238
252
218
241

45

12
261
253

Klub
TOLLA SPEED TEAM TORUN
4SKATING
TWISTER TROJMIASTO
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
SENASPORT PISZ

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
SKATE2CITY

PLICHWYSCIG.PL

ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM/ SWW
MALTA

PLICHWYSCIG.PL

MAKALU TEAM

TWISTER TROJMIASTO

ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM

GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
AKADEMIA SPORTOWEGO
ROZWOJU NATALII CZERWONKI
PLICH WYSCIG

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ

Klub

KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ

Klub

ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM
STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
SKATE2CITY

ROLLER CHQJNICE
SPEEDSKATINGLDZ

SKATE2CITY
AMATOR

PLICHWYSCIG.PL

M-scowos¢
TORUN
GDANSK
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
PISZ
SZCZECINEK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSK
WAGROWIEC
SRODA WIELKOPOLSKA

POZNAN

WOLOMIN

GDANSK

LESZNO

RAKOWNIA

GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
LUBIN

POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYSDOSZCZ

WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
NEKLA

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCzZ

PRZASNYSZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCzZ
PISZ
GDANSK

WARSZAWA
NOWY TOMYSL
CHOJNICE
LUCIEN
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWY TOMYSL
ROTMANKA
PRZASNYSZ
GNIEZNO
INOWROCLAW
ZGIERZ
CHOJNICE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

K50

K50

M50
M50
M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

©O~NOOU DR WNR

o
(SRS

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24

M. kat

M. kat

K/M
M5
M11
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 22
M 26
M 29
M 31
M 34
M 35

M 36
M 39
M4l
M 44
M 45
M 54
M 55

M 57
M 62
M 65

M 69
M73
M 81

K/M
K9

K28

K/M
M13
M17
M 18

M 19
M 23
M 30
M 40
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 53
M 61
M 63
M 76

5.25km
00:09:23
00:10:03
00:10:26
00:10:03
00:10:26
00:10:45
00:10:37
00:10:26
00:10:53
00:11:09
00:11:09

00:11:33
00:11:10
00:10:47
00:11:35
00:12:26
00:12:42
00:12:49

00:12:30
00:13:54
00:14:30

00:14:58
00:14:47
00:11:41

5.25km
00:12:19

00:24:22

5.25km
00:10:04
00:10:03
00:10:25

00:10:03
00:10:47
00:11:00
00:11:34
00:12:07
00:12:19
00:12:42
00:12:10
00:12:26
00:14:35
00:14:33
00:17:56

10.5km
00:19:08
00:20:29
00:20:48
00:20:32
00:20:48
00:21:33
00:21:40
00:21:54
00:22:19
00:22:41
00:22:51

00:23:06
00:23:19
00:22:12
00:24:24
00:24:41
00:25:58
00:26:04

00:26:30
00:27:46
00:29:19

00:30:36
00:31:21
00:25:53

10.5km
00:24:41

10.5km
00:20:30
00:20:32
00:20:59

00:20:54
00:21:33
00:22:20
00:23:20
00:24:37
00:24:42
00:25:23
00:24:38
00:25:19
00:28:36
00:28:57
00:35:11

15.75km
00:28:56
00:30:48
00:31:50
00:31:35
00:31:39
00:32:45
00:33:31
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:34:59
00:35:18

00:35:28
00:35:27
00:35:11
00:37:07
00:37:07
00:39:27
00:39:42

00:40:36
00:42:33
00:44:43

00:46:40
00:49:15

15.75km
00:37:23

15.75km
00:30:47
00:31:33
00:32:18

00:32:18
00:32:45
00:33:56
00:35:28
00:37:07
00:37:23
00:38:26
00:38:04
00:39:04
00:42:37
00:43:45
00:53:20

Netto
00:38:43.30
00:41:06.25
00:42:21.80
00:42:26.50
00:42:29.95
00:43:41.65
00:44:40.45
00:45:21.70
00:45:27.00
00:46:50.55
00:47:05.00

Brutto
00:38:43.30
00:41:06.25
00:42:21.80
00:42:26.50
00:42:29.95
00:43:41.65
00:44:40.45
00:45:21.70
00:45:27.00
00:46:50.55
00:47:05.00

00:47:05.00
00:47:17.95
00:47:58.00
00:49:06.20
00:49:06.20
00:52:59.90
00:53:23.90

00:47:05.00
00:47:17.95
00:47:58.00
00:49:06.20
00:49:06.20
00:52:59.90
00:53:23.90

00:54:19.20
00:57:14.00
00:59:29.60

00:54:19.20
00:57:14.00
00:59:29.60

01:02:19.75
01:07:20.00

01:02:19.75
01:07:20.00

Netto
00:50:07.90

Brutto
00:50:07.90

Netto
00:41:26.00
00:42:47.45
00:43:35.60

Brutto
00:41:26.00
00:42:47.45
00:43:35.60

00:43:37.10
00:43:43.05
00:45:25.55
00:47:18.05
00:49:32.80
00:50:08.20
00:51:02.05
00:51:25.90
00:52:38.65
00:56:54.70
00:58:26.60
01:13:56.00

00:43:37.10
00:43:43.05
00:45:25.55
00:47:18.05
00:49:32.80
00:50:08.20
00:51:02.05
00:51:25.90
00:52:38.65
00:56:54.70
00:58:26.60
01:13:56.00

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
1:50
1:57
2:01
2:01
2:01
2:04
2:07
2:09
2:09
2:13
2:14

2:14
2:15
2:17
2:20
2:20
2:31
2:32

2:35
2:43
2:49

2:58
3:12
2:27

min/km
2:23

4:38

min/km
1:58
2:02
2:04

2:04
2:04
2:09
2:15
2:21
2:23
2:25
2:26
2:30
2:42
2:46
3:31

7/8

km/h
325
30.7
29.8
29.7
29.7
28.8
28.2
27.8
27.7
26.9
26.8

26.8
26.6
26.3
25.7
25.7
23.8
23.6

23.2
22
21.2

20.2
18.7
24.3

km/h
25.1

12.9

km/h
30.4
2015
28.9

28.9
28.8
27.7
26.6
25.4
25.1
24.7
24.5
23.9
22.1
21.6
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ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, K60+

M-ce
1

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, M60+

M-ce

0N U R WN

el el el
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Nazwisko i imie
16 SZOSTAKOWSKI ADAM
17 STRZALKOWSKI ANDRZE)

Nazwisko i imie

WILCZAK TERESA

Nazwisko i imie

SLIWINSKI HENRYK
WROBEL ANTONI
ZOREMBA JAN
MAJEWSKI PIOTR
ABRAM BOGUMIL
STEFANIAK WOJCIECH
MACIEJEWSKI MARIAN

MAStOWSKI ALEKSANDER

0SZCZYK GRZEGORZ
WLODZIMIERZ £UBEK
BANIA ZYGMUNT
RUSAK BOGDAN
PATORA JERZY
WOJTASZEK ROMAN
BRZOSKA ANDRZE]

Nr

275
273

285

Nr
49
51
52
40

206
271
39
41
43

27
262
255
288

29

Klub

Klub
SKATE2CITY

Klub

AZS AWF KATOWICERT

SKATE2CITY
GSL CZARNE PANTERY
TWISTER TROJMIASTO

SOFTRONIC SKATE TEAM

AMATOR
AMATOR
KURSANT

SKATE2CITY

M-scowos¢
PIASKOWO
PEONSK

M-scowos¢
OPALENICA

M-scowos¢
TORUN
PEPOWO 83-330
TARNOWSKIE GORY
GRODZISK WLKP.
GIZYCKO
GDYNIA
LAWA
74-320 BARLINEK
SOBOLE
KROCZEWO
PRZYSIEK
SLUPSK
NOWY TOMYSL
ZLOCIENIEC
MROCZA

Kraj
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M50
M50

K60+

M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

16
17

koco\lmm«bwl\)»—lz

=
(SRS

=B e
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kat

. kat

. kat

K/M

M 77
M 80

K/M

K25

K/M

M 20
M 28
M 38
M 46
M 58
M 59
M 60
M 64
M 66
M 67
M 70
M71
M 72
M 75
M78

5.25km

00:17:37
00:13:54

5.25km

00:20:11

5.25km

00:10:45
00:10:46
00:11:35
00:12:06
00:12:48
00:12:48
00:13:29
00:13:42
00:13:55
00:14:28
00:15:38
00:15:13
00:15:02
00:16:11
00:18:24

10.5km
00:35:57
00:27:46

10.5km
00:40:03

10.5km
00:21:32
00:21:55
00:23:19
00:24:24
00:25:58
00:25:58
00:27:11
00:28:08
00:29:04
00:29:20
00:31:23
00:31:30
00:31:46
00:33:46
00:37:50

15.75km
00:56:34
00:56:16

15.75km
01:00:04

15.75km
00:32:43
00:33:31
00:35:27
00:36:45
00:40:08
00:40:08
00:41:09
00:43:29
00:44:31
00:44:45
00:47:32
00:48:00
00:48:19
00:52:38
01:00:15

Netto
01:17:50.80

Netto
01:19:47.15

Netto
00:43:41.10
00:44:43.30
00:47:17.65
00:49:12.05
00:54:36.95
00:54:38.05
00:55:49.65
00:59:04.15
00:59:32.00
00:59:57.45
01:03:35.60
01:04:44.40
01:04:48.70
01:12:34.60
01:30:17.80

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:17:50.80

Brutto
01:19:47.15

Brutto
00:43:41.10
00:44:43.30
00:47:17.65
00:49:12.05
00:54:36.95
00:54:38.05
00:55:49.65
00:59:04.15
00:59:32.00
00:59:57.45
01:03:35.60
01:04:44.40
01:04:48.70
01:12:34.60
01:30:17.80

min/km
3:42
3:34

min/km
3:47

min/km
2:04
2:07
2:15
2:20
2:36
2:36
2:39
2:48
2:50
2:51
3:01
3:04
3:05
3:27
4:17

8/8

km/h
16.2
16.8

km/h
15.8

km/h

28.8
28.2
26.6
25.6
23.1
23.1
22.6
21.3
21.2

21
19.8
19.5
19.4
17.4
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